ViAeNU Ebd ABEIJONN

2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

MANUEL ABEIJON

CR
MOLEDO
. CRCABQO DACRWZD CABO
Bornin: BOIRO 10-01-1997 DA
CRUZ
Competing Times ..
Season Club - in the Condition on ;bms?tuteggjst;?ication S(I):Jr?tss l;Ifufrlr;z;:r Ere:é :/ivrr(\)(::St
ACT boat
No
No
No
No
No
No
CABO Yes Formed 3 3 6 138 1 19:25,68 22:15,80
CABO Yes Formed 15 1 10 71 19:33,18 22:04,20
CABO Yes Formed 6 2 8 113 19:32,70 22:03,86
CABONo Formed
CABO No Formed
CABO No Formed
CABO No Formed

2012



