

MANUEL ABEIJON

**MANUEL ABEIJON  
MOLEDO**

Born in: BOIRO 10-01-1997

CR CABO DA CRUZ

**CR  
CABO  
DA  
CRUZ**

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs	Number	Best time	Worst time
2025	CABO	Yes	Formed	18	0	12		33	20:18,60	22:27,78
2024		No								
2023	TIRÁN	No	Not own							
2022	TIRÁN	No	Not own							
2021	CABO	No	Formed							
2020	CABO	No	Formed							
2019		No								
2018	CABO	Yes	Formed	3	3	6	138	1	19:25,68	22:15,80
2017	CABO	Yes	Formed	15	1	10	71		19:33,18	22:04,20
2016	CABO	Yes	Formed	6	2	8	113		19:32,70	22:03,86
2015	VILAXOAN	No	Not own							
2014	CABO	No	Formed							
2013	CABO	No	Formed							
2012	CABO	No	Formed							